BONDED ANCHORS
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-BRUSH Manual Cleaning System
Brush accessory for cleaning out holes prior to anchor installation
Product information
1. Drill hole to the required diameter and depth for stud size being used.
2. Before inserting anchor, clean inside of hole by commpresed air starting from the drill holle botton. Blow the hole at least
twice by compressed air at minimum 6 bar.

Base materials
Approved for use in:
• Concrete C12/15-C50/60
BONDED ANCHORS
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Product Code
Length Diameter
Drill diameter Stud size
Rebar diameter
L D d
s
[mm] [mm] [mm] - [mm]
R-BRUSH-EXT-LH 360 - - - -
R-BRUSH-EXT-LT 360 - - - -
R-BRUSH-12-TC 200 12 10 M8 -
R-BRUSH-14-TC 200 14 12 M10 8
R-BRUSH-16-TC 200 16 14 M12 10
R-BRUSH-18-TC 200 18 16 - 12
R-BRUSH-20-TC 200 20 18 M16 14
R-BRUSH-22-TC 200 22 20 - 16
R-BRUSH-27-TC 200 27 25 M20 20
R-BRUSH-32-TC 200 32 30 M24 25
R-BRUSH-37-TC 200 37 35 M30 28
R-BRUSH-42-TC 200 42 40 - 32
R-BRUSH-52-TC 200 52 50 - 40
Product commercial data
Product Code
Length
[mm]